ATIONAL Assessment Ce	Jeb description	. Dute &Timo Completes	Done by
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	SAS c-filling		1
1cr No; X/BAT JUL (2001 61981 Y	E-malf (bjula star, Alo 21	lus)	1
Veli No. SPA, 1460 P	The state of the s	100 085(111 mg	08/12/2020
20.01.08 11 80. VO.	I-Motor W/O (Withat O	The state of the s	1 10/0 L 12
))) : TIP ! Reporting Only	,		1
	I-Photo Uploaded		7 7.
***	Assessment/Survey Rep		
I'P Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax/ P	fand to Owner/Wisz	Fixt
referred Wittp I INC Arrign Wittp / QW	/: (	VC( )/Non-INC( )	
P Badleolari Veh Nor	SH 6435X	NC( , )/Non-INC( )	)
Owner / Driver: ( .		) Cover Type: (	. ).
Pollcy Not ( )	Period: (	mil	
Confirmed by a (	, Dates		80-100%]
Insured/Driver Liability: (	%) [Note-Est Status (WO): 1	N; 0-20%; 2: 2:010	
News of Developming (	) Warranty: YES ( )/No	0( )	
Bicess: (\$ ' ) Londing	(;\$1,000( )/\$2,000( )	TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	Thinks I
The state of the s	制剂的分别在沙型的环境的	Manual Tiche NO safor of repa	Iror.
CHEST STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	LA H. Mantidanii	WAY SILVERY MO 12101 211	
Walle-In Customar i Customo	r's information strictly Contident	5	•
) Walle-In Customar ; Customo	Insurer Occommon	Samurage Cost	····
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail	Insurer UNGENTLY. Invoices VES ( ) / NO (	)   Towing Coi (	PART TANK TO A
Vrotal Loss Case : to e-mail	Insurer Occommon	)   Towing Cor (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):	Invoice VES ( )/ NO (	); Towing Co: (	· · · · ·
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( );  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( );  () Apply for Transport Allowance (	Invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( ) / Courtesy Car ( )	) I Towing Co! (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (	Invoice: VES( )/NO( )/CourtsyCu( )  ( ·)	); Towing Co: (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (	Invoice: VES( )/NO( )/CourtsyCu( )  ( ·)	)   Towing Co! (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  (Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheele/ Post Repair Inspection (C) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C)	Invoice: VES( )/NO( )/CourtsyCu( )  ( ·)	)   Towing Coi (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance (	Invoice: VES( )/NO( )/CourtsyCu( )  ( ·)	)   Towing Coi (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  (Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheele/ Post Repair Inspection (C) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C)	Invoice: VES( )/NO( )/CourtsyCu( )  ( ·)	)   Towing Coi (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  (Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheek/Post Repair Inspection (C) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C)	Invoice: VES( )/NO( )/CourtsyCu( )  ( ·)	)   Towing Coi (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  (Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheek/Post Repair Inspection (C) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair C)	Invoice: VES( )/NO( )/CourtsyCu( )  ( ·)	)   Towing Coi (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  (Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Co	Invoice: VES( )/NO( )/CourtsyCu( )  ( ·)	)   Towing Coi (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  () Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheek/ Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Control of the control o	Invoice: VES( )/NO( )/CourtsyCu( )  ( ·)	)   Towing Coi (	
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  () Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheek/ Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Control of the control o	Invoices VES ( ) / NO (  ) / Courtesy Car ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )	)   Towing Coi (	
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ):  () Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Cheele/Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Control of the control of	Invoices VES ( ) / NO (	It Anadent Reporting (\$30); Al Damers Attended (\$100);	THE CHOICE STATE OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRA
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ):  Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ):  () Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection () Uploed Resurvey Photo [Repair Compary:  () Apply ( )  () Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  (	Invoices VES ( ) / NO ( ) / Courtesy Car ( ) / Courtesy Car ( ) / Sost> \$3000]	TI Analdent Reporting (\$30); A Darrage Assertance (\$100); The Valley of the Control of the Contr	Tro card a superior of the state of the stat
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ):  Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ):  () Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection () Uploed Resurvey Photo [Repair Compary:  () Apply ( )  () Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  (	Invoices VES ( ) / NO (	I Towing Coi (  III Anaddent luper line (\$100);  I Towing Fig.  I Pollow-Throat to Survey  I Pollow-Th	APPLICATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ):  () Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Choole/Post Repair Inspection () Uploed Resurvey Photo [Repair Compary:  () Apply in the proof of the poir Compary:  () Apply in the poi	Invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( )  ) / Courtesy Car ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )  invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )  invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )  invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )  invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )  invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )  invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )  invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )  invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )  invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )  invoice: VES ( ) / NO ( )  invoice:	I Towing Coi (  III Anoldent Reporting (\$20);  A Darray Assertment (\$100);  I Yawing Fre I Follow-Throat in Burvey (Insurvey or naimhurastainathing Conly (Ortilo	Tro card a superior of the state of the stat
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ):  () Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Choole/Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Contact No:	Invoices VES ( ) / NO (	I Towing Coi (  I Towing Coi (  I Towing Coi (  I Towing Coi (  I Anoldent Reporting (336))  A Darrage Assessment (5100);  I Towing Fig.  I Follow-Throat is Burvey (I survey or nislming stational INC Only (Orrito II);  II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	APPLICATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ):  () Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Choole/Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Contact No:	Invoices VES ( ) / NO ( )  ) / Courtesy Car ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )	I Towing Coi (  I Towing Coi (  I Towing Coi (  II Anaddent laporting (510);  I Towing Fire  I Pollow-Through Burvey (Resurvey or alalming stains) ING Only (wef 10);  II Re-laparotica  II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	110 (110) (1
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ):  ( ) QC Check / Post Requir Inspection ( ):  ( ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Contact No:  ( ) Ontact No:	Invoices VES ( ) / NO ( )  ) / Courtesy Car ( )  ost> \$3000] ( )	Trowing Cos (  Translating Cos (   Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos (  Translating Cos	1100 2100 2110 2110 2110 2110 2110 2110
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ):  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ):  ( ) QC Check / Post Requir Inspection ( ):  ( ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Contact No:  ( ) Ontact No:	Invoices VES ( ) / NO ( )  ) / Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  cost > \$3000) ( )	I Towing Coi (  I Towing Coi (  I Towing Coi (  I Towing Coi (  I Analdent Importing (S) O)  A Damyr Alexanian (S) O)  I Towing Fig.  I Pollow-Through Burvey (Resurvey or alalming stainal INO Only (was 10 or alalming the stai	110 3160 31 3160 310 310 310 3110
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ):  Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ):  ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ):  ( ) QC Cheele/ Post Repair Inspection ( ):  ( ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Contact No:	Invoices VES ( ) / NO ( )  ) / Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  cost > \$3000) ( )	I Towing Coi (  I Towing Coi (  I Towing Coi (  I Towing Coi (  I Analdent Importing (5)0);  A Dannyr Alextenant (5)00);  I Towing Fig.  I Pollow-Through Burvey (Resurvey or alalming stainal INO Only, (waf 10 II I I an DA + 5 MRT Burvey);  IT I Towing DA + 5 MRT Burvey  FIUC Additional Services:    Company Cof / Tpi Allowance	110 3160 31 3160 310 310 310 3110

\* 3

Gad 51 - 845

1

SN0820C40002 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/12/2020 11:51 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (04/12/2020 11:51 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
8. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

04/12/2020 11:51 (SGT) 03/12/2020 22:45 (SGT) Bartley Rd, Singapore SLIP ROAD TOWARDS SERANGOON ROAD

Singapore

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SBP1400P

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

No

KOH BOON KWANG, ROBERT

SXXXX624Z

kohrob2010@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-96843239

+65-96843239

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Toyota

Wish

Private hire

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

NTUC

Comprehensive

No

5113690408-01

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

KOH BOON KWANG, ROBERT

SXXXX624Z

Date Of Driving Pass 19/08/1976 Driving experience 44 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96843239 Alt. Phone Number +65-96843239 Email Address kohrob2010@gmail.com Address BLK 14 #16-2811 Address complement **EUNOS CRESCENT** Postcode 400014 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 UNKNOWN Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number SH6935X Vehicle Manufacturer Hyundai Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Taxi

Address	_
Address complement	- 3
Postcode	- 1
Insurance Company Name	2
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	2

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
  of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
  report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (\*GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time 10.59mm

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

B

Sketch Plan

SHOP B & SELLANGCON RP.

SHOP B & SI A) SBP 1400 P

B & SH 6935X

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
At about 10:40 pm, I was fravelling towards.
Upper Serangoon Rd with a panessger along Bafflen Rd.
Of The approaching the junction of Bartley Rd Jupp Serangoo
Rd, I took the Slip Rd on the left side
I stopped my vehicle to look out for oncoming vehicles
and noticed a bus approaching I, therefore stop and
waited for it to pass.
Suddenly, I felt a big bring on my car. I came out of
my car affer realising that the car behind me had
chashed, onto my car rear.
Affer talking to the other, NIUC Tax, SH6935x driv
and tooking pictures of the accident site and
move off. The accident happened as about 10.45,
an thi 03/12/2020
Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Tirre 10-59am

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: (03. 1/2: 12020) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (22.45 HH:MM)
	(DD/MM/YYY), TIME:(22.45 ;HH:MM)
	LOCATION: Slip Read of Up Serangion Kd/Kartlen Rd June 1
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	alvehicle Number: SBP 1400 P
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: NT4C
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5113690408-01
	OJPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)  OJMAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA WISH.
	DITYPE (SALOON COURS (ARVINAN (LORDY ALLONDA)
	TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE MPV/VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
- 5	9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE COMMERCIAL) MOTORCYCLES h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME WORK (NG
	HARE YOU CLAIMING LINDER YOUR OWN INTER AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF TH
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	AINAME: KOH BOOM KWANG ROBERT (MALE / FEMALE)
(18)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$ 0085624/Z CONTACT: 96893239
c li	CIADDRESS: 14, EUNOS CRESCENT, #16-2811
F21 7/2	S.400014
Maria A	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
ANO of passon	DRIVER
Cludling dri	MAIF / FEMALE)
(0)	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
- 22	c)ADDRESS:
	S-UDAYE OF THE SALE OF LATER
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: [ ] JOL 1953 (DD/MM/YYYY)
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PACE
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: OWNER
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION (CLEAR) RAINING / OTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFACE(DRY/WET/OTHERS
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES AND)
0.0	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES /NO)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
O. 8	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
He of passinger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SH 6935X MODEL: HYUNDAI.
Including drive	b) DRIVER'S NAME:
46.7	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
(01)	
(01)	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
17/0	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  O VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:
No of passing	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
No of passing	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:
(OI) No all passangi Including deby	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
No of passing	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:

email = Kohrob 2010 @ gmail com

# Claim Handling

alaim Handling						
ccident MT/1112380	LINE CONTRACTOR	WARRANGE AND A STREET	BIN WAZO		VIEGUISE/FUNG	Carlo - 2007
Policy No.	5113690408-01	Vehicle No.	SB214000		GST Registra	ation No.
Certificate No.						
olicyholder Name	KOH BOON KWANG, ROBERT				Policyholder	NEIC
reduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	96843239	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.	(Home)
Email Address	kohrob2010@gmail.com	Special Remark			eCode	
CERC	No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reaso	on
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private Hire	
Report Date	04/12/2020 11:55	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Typ	pe
Pate of Accident	03/12/2020	Time of Accident Internm	22:45		Country of A	Acodent
Reporting Centre	HINAMESCOTI	Orange Force	-500		ICM No.	
Accident Location	Bartley Rd SLIP ROAD TOWARDS SERANGO					
	Barbey Rd SELF ROWD TOWARDS SCIONGE	2014 NONE				
▼ Total Excess Applicable	- Annual Carron	1446.00.000.000		105.00		
xcess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100,00		
DD Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00		
TED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Co	vered?
Additional Excess	0					
Total OD Excess Applicable	2000.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00		
<b>▽</b> Benefits						
→ GST Registered Informat	done.					
THE STATE OF THE S			GST Registra	tion Date		
SST Registered	No		GST Status V		Ew.	es:
3ST Registration No. Modification History			100-010000000	Maria (SO)		
	EXAL					
Policyholder Mailing Add Address 1	BLK 14 #16-2811	Address 2	EUNDS CRESCENT		Address 3	
	DLK 14 #10-2011	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Address 4	*50*50000	Related Policy Number	5113690408-01			
Unit No.	16-2811	Related Policy Hornor	3113030408-01			
⇒ OI Driver Info	1730388207333A21	EUWSZENIE	V2001 (ALCOH)			
Driver Name	KOH BOON KWANG	Driver Type	Main Driver		Driver DOS	es.
Unnamed driver Name		Oriver NRIC	S0085624Z			
Register Date of Driver License	02/04/1980	Driver Age	67		Driving Exp	
Contact No.(Mobile)	36843239	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	(Hame)
Address 1	BLK 14 #16-2811	Address 7	EUNOS CRESCENT		Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.	16-2811					
Does he own a Singapore	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	SBF1400P		Driver Inc.	arer Corr
Registered car?						
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No			
Reading?	V mg	C25X 75M25X11				
Modification History						
Claim 001 New						
Claim SOT INC.						
Claim Type *				OD-MX	v Insured Name	кон в
Contact No.(Mobile)				96843239	Contact No.	
AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO PERSON NAM					(Hame)	
Email Address					OI Vehicle	SBP14
Little Address					Number	Annual A
Claim Description				SBP1400P / SH6935X	ON 3 Dec 2020	
Preferred	Insured Liability   Not at	Fault				
Workshop Benuer No.   Ves	Preference Preferred Worksho	CIA	red o			
Finalisation Yes					Claim	

Report Taken By

ROSLI WAHAB

Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1112380 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received @ Yes O No Upload Date 04/12/2020 12:01 Path \* Confidential Category \* Choose File No file chosen × No Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Chear Please Select v NO Choose File No file chosen Y NO Please Select Clear Attachment List Descr Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 12:01 Photos 2 Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 n 04 Dec 2020 12:01 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 12:01 Photos 2 Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 12:01 Photos 2 Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 12:01 Photos 2 Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 12:01 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 12:01 Photos 2 Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos 2 Photos Normal n 04 Dec 2020 12:01 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 12:01 Photos Normat Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 12:01 Photos Nurmai Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UB1\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 12:00 Photos 2 Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_600601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 12:00 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 n 04 Dec 2020 12:00 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 84 Dec 2020 12:00 Photos 2 Photos Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos 2 Photos Normal n 04 Dec 2020 12:00 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o Photos Normal Photos 2 n 04 Dec 2020 12:00 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 n 04 Dec 2020 11:59 Photos 2 Photos Mormal

# Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task )

12/4/	2020
320	No cons
	Control 2
	ATT RES
	and.

NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) e n 04 Dec 2020 11:59

Photos

Normal

Photos 2

NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 11:59

Photos

Normal

Photos: 2:

NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) b in 04 Dec 2020 11:59

Photos

Normal

Photos 2

NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800501( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 11:59

NRIC/ Driving License

Normal

NRIC/ Driving Li

⇒ Video List

NAC\_PAYA\_UBL\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o n 04 Dec 2020 11:59

SA5

Normal

SAS 20

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name

P

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

, eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601 · Change Language · Change Password · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 03/12/2020 10:23 Vehicle No.(For Motor) 58P1400P Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Vehicle No. Select Policy No. Insured Object Commence Dete Product Cover Type Expiry Date KOH BOON KWANG, ROBERT 5113690408drivo CLASSIC S0085624Z GPC SBP1400P S8P1400P 07/11/2020 06/11/2021 01